
Sr.No. Region

Name of the 

Regional

Manager

Districts E-mail Id Mobile No.

1 Purnia Ganesh R. Ghuge
Araria, Katihar, Kishanganj,

Purnia
ganeshg@mkcl.org 9657309646

2 Munger Asim Ahmad

Begusarai, Jamui, Khagaria, 

Lakhisarai, Munger,  

Sheikhpura

asima@mkcl.org 9572969668

3 Darbhanga Abhishek Raj
Darbhanga, Madhubani,

Samastipur
abhishekra@mkcl.org 9931413790

4 Bhagalpur Syed Moin Bhagalpur ,Banka syedm@mkcl.org 8210313481

5 Patna Kunal Kumar

Buxar, Nalanda, Patana, 

Rotas,

Bhabhua, Bhojpur

kunalku@mkcl.org 7255009000

6 Magadh Binod Kumar
Arwal, Aurangabad, Gaya,

Nawada, Jehanabad
binodk@mkcl.org 9576391739

7 Tirhut Vivek Kumar

East Champaran, 

Muzaffarpur,

Sheohar, Sitamarhi, 

Vaishali, West Champaran

vivekk@mkcl.org 8210952812

8 Saran Subhash Ranjan Gopalganj, Saran, Siwan subhasr@mkcl.org 8540013959

9 Kosi Mahendra Kumar
Saharsa, Supaul, 

Madhepura
mahendrak@mkcl.org 7004546746
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